City of Appleton Aol W 14703

www.appleton.org

Legislation Text

File #: 23-0682, Version: 1

Contract 21-23 was awarded to SDS Painting Company for $86,330 with a contingency of $10,000
for WWTP V Building Painting Project Phase 2. Change orders were approved totaling $5,810. Final
contract amount is $92,140 with a contingency of $4,190. Payments issued to date total $84,588.
Request final payment of $7,552.

City of Appleton Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/21/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

